
Scoresheet for Team: MARCY
53101

53101 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 1/17 On 01/14/2026 At 08:00 PM Toshiya Aoyama

Division: Nagoya I Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0

Total: 0 0 0 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 53101 MARCY Team: 53102 HOKUTO
Host Location: MARCY Host Location: MARCY

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
N * 7 0 11688 Soga, Hiroki ¥3000.00 N * 8 0 04983 Niwa, Tetsuya ¥3000.00
N * 8 0 04982 Yogo, Masaki ¥3000.00 N * 6 0 12025 Makiuchi, Yoshito ¥3000.00
N * 5 0 11467 Morita, Hiroshi ¥3000.00 N * 6 0 15770 Tsuchiya, Megumi ¥3000.00
N * 4 0 16802 Mizutani, Yusuke ¥3000.00 N * 3 0 12985 Wataki, Shota ¥3000.00
N * 4 0 07243 Yasue, Takako ¥3000.00 N * 3 0 13275 Oka, Keiko ¥3000.00
N * 4 0 05398 Yogo, Keiko ¥3000.00 N * 3 0 13029 Goto, Mariko ¥3000.00
N * 3 0 16396 Kuroshita, Tomomi ¥3000.00 N * 1 0 17059 Wakayama, Chikako ¥3000.00
N * 2 0 15757 Azuma, Arisa ¥3000.00

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(53104) MARCY nove On 01/21/2026 At MARCY

Home Team



Scoresheet for Team: HOKUTO
53102

53102 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 1/17 On 01/14/2026 At 08:00 PM Toshiya Aoyama

Division: Nagoya I Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0

Total: 0 0 0 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 53101 MARCY Team: 53102 HOKUTO
Host Location: MARCY Host Location: MARCY

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
N * 7 0 11688 Soga, Hiroki ¥3000.00 N * 8 0 04983 Niwa, Tetsuya ¥3000.00
N * 8 0 04982 Yogo, Masaki ¥3000.00 N * 6 0 12025 Makiuchi, Yoshito ¥3000.00
N * 5 0 11467 Morita, Hiroshi ¥3000.00 N * 6 0 15770 Tsuchiya, Megumi ¥3000.00
N * 4 0 16802 Mizutani, Yusuke ¥3000.00 N * 3 0 12985 Wataki, Shota ¥3000.00
N * 4 0 07243 Yasue, Takako ¥3000.00 N * 3 0 13275 Oka, Keiko ¥3000.00
N * 4 0 05398 Yogo, Keiko ¥3000.00 N * 3 0 13029 Goto, Mariko ¥3000.00
N * 3 0 16396 Kuroshita, Tomomi ¥3000.00 N * 1 0 17059 Wakayama, Chikako ¥3000.00
N * 2 0 15757 Azuma, Arisa ¥3000.00

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(53103) Tedama On 01/21/2026 At MARCY

Visiting Team



Scoresheet for Team: Tedama
53103

53103 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 1/17 On 01/14/2026 At 08:00 PM Toshiya Aoyama

Division: Nagoya I Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0

Total: 0 0 0 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 53103 Tedama Team: 53104 MARCY nove
Host Location: MARCY Host Location: MARCY

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
N * 7 0 11199 Takagi, Takahide ¥3000.00 N * 9 0 04933 Fukaya, Hideyoshi ¥3000.00
N * 7 0 12026 Tabata, Taro ¥3000.00 N * 6 0 05734 Mase, Chiharu ¥3000.00
N * 7 0 12716 Suzuki, Takuya ¥3000.00 N * 7 0 04980 Naruse, Shingo ¥3000.00
N * 4 0 04930 Kuroda, Maiko ¥3000.00 N * 5 0 16277 Sugino, Masaki ¥3000.00
N * 4 0 11283 Yamamoto, Shinako ¥3000.00 N * 4 0 17058 Mizumoto, Naoki ¥3000.00
N * 4 0 13510 Hayashi, Takayuki ¥3000.00 N * 3 0 06120 Hori, Kuniyo ¥3000.00
N * 3 0 07299 Fujii, Kazuhiko ¥3000.00 N * 2 0 16410 Zaitsu, Yuu ¥3000.00
N * 2 0 17057 Okamoto, Yushi ¥3000.00 N * 2 0 16803 Kondo, Shinya ¥3000.00

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(53102) HOKUTO On 01/21/2026 At MARCY

Home Team



Scoresheet for Team: MARCY nove
53104

53104 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 1/17 On 01/14/2026 At 08:00 PM Toshiya Aoyama

Division: Nagoya I Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0

Total: 0 0 0 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 53103 Tedama Team: 53104 MARCY nove
Host Location: MARCY Host Location: MARCY

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
N * 7 0 11199 Takagi, Takahide ¥3000.00 N * 9 0 04933 Fukaya, Hideyoshi ¥3000.00
N * 7 0 12026 Tabata, Taro ¥3000.00 N * 6 0 05734 Mase, Chiharu ¥3000.00
N * 7 0 12716 Suzuki, Takuya ¥3000.00 N * 7 0 04980 Naruse, Shingo ¥3000.00
N * 4 0 04930 Kuroda, Maiko ¥3000.00 N * 5 0 16277 Sugino, Masaki ¥3000.00
N * 4 0 11283 Yamamoto, Shinako ¥3000.00 N * 4 0 17058 Mizumoto, Naoki ¥3000.00
N * 4 0 13510 Hayashi, Takayuki ¥3000.00 N * 3 0 06120 Hori, Kuniyo ¥3000.00
N * 3 0 07299 Fujii, Kazuhiko ¥3000.00 N * 2 0 16410 Zaitsu, Yuu ¥3000.00
N * 2 0 17057 Okamoto, Yushi ¥3000.00 N * 2 0 16803 Kondo, Shinya ¥3000.00

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(53101) MARCY On 01/21/2026 At MARCY

Visiting Team


